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1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

M SEN

Manga 1

11 PINSACH RUBIROLA Marc FEEC (Catalunya) 1

3 ALÍS SANCHEZ Jordi FEEC (Catalunya) 2

9 SALMERON TENORIO Alejandro FAM (Andalucia) 3

22 TIRAPU CORREA Javier FNDME (Navarra) 4

19 SANTOS CABALLERO Luis Alfonso FAM (Andalucia) 5

39 HORMIGO OTERO Noel FEEC (Catalunya) 6 Manga 6

1 ALCALDE SANCHEZ Antonio FMM (Madrid) 1

32 FONT TORRES Marc FAM (Andorra) 2

11 PINSACH RUBIROLA Marc FEEC (Catalunya) 3

3 ALÍS SANCHEZ Jordi FEEC (Catalunya) 4

15 CABALLERO ORTEGA Miguel FEEC (Catalunya) 5

Manga 2 30 BURGOS GOMEZ Noel FMM (Madrid) 6

1 ALCALDE SANCHEZ Antonio FMM (Madrid) 1

32 FONT TORRES Marc FAM (Andorra) 2

23 LAMBEA PËREZ Sergi FEEC (Catalunya) 3

40 LARIZ AZKUE Iñigo EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 4

27 LOPEZ MAROTO Marcelo FMM (Madrid) 5

29 FERNÁNDEZ GRANADO Josr Manuel FAM (Aragon) 6 Final

4 CARDONA COLL Oriol FEEC (Catalunya) 1

11 PINSACH RUBIROLA Marc FEEC (Catalunya) 2

1 ALCALDE SANCHEZ Antonio FMM (Madrid) 3

32 FONT TORRES Marc FAM (Andorra) 4

10 ARENY BERNABÉ Xavier FAM (Andorra) 5

Manga 3 41 MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ Iñigo EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 6

15 CABALLERO ORTEGA Miguel FEEC (Catalunya) 1

7 RULLAN ESTARELLES Pere FEEC (Catalunya) 2

28 PIERRES GAY Pau FEMPA (Asturias) 3

12 REYNÉ MAGRET Joan FEEC (Catalunya) 4

33 RUEDA REGUERA David FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 5

17 ROYO NAYA Luis FAM (Aragon) 6 Manga 7

41 MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ Iñigo EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1

10 ARENY BERNABÉ Xavier FAM (Andorra) 2

4 CARDONA COLL Oriol FEEC (Catalunya) 3

8 PICON BRAVO Manuel FAM (Andalucia) 4

9 SALMERON TENORIO Alejandro FAM (Andalucia) 5

Manga 4 7 RULLAN ESTARELLES Pere FEEC (Catalunya) 6

10 ARENY BERNABÉ Xavier FAM (Andorra) 1

41 MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ Iñigo EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2

30 BURGOS GOMEZ Noel FMM (Madrid) 3

14 COLOMINA CALVO Alex FAM (Andalucia) 4

16 RUIZ VILLALBA Carlos FAM (Andalucia) 5

35 ALONSO ASTORGA Diego FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 6
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Manga 5

8 PICON BRAVO Manuel FAM (Andalucia) 1

4 CARDONA COLL Oriol FEEC (Catalunya) 2

13 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS David FEMPA (Asturias) 3

26 PRIETO READ Euan FAM (Andorra) 4

34 BARRERA FERNANDEZ Oriol FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 5

20 DIEZ REQUE Sergio FAM (Aragon) 6 Manga 0
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Manga 1

103 GALICIA COTRINA Claudia FEEC (Catalunya) 1

106 FARGUES GIMENO Maria FAM (Andorra) 2

113 FONT GÓMEZ Júlia FEEC (Catalunya) 3

111 RUSO TORTOSA Marta FEEC (Catalunya) 4

115 IZARD FORRELLAD Ares FEEC (Catalunya) 5

109 YANGUAS QUESADA Maria Asuncion FAM (Andalucia) 6 Final

103 GALICIA COTRINA Claudia FEEC (Catalunya) 1

105 GARCIA FARRÉS Marta FEEC (Catalunya) 2

106 FARGUES GIMENO Maria FAM (Andorra) 3

101 MONTEOLIVA HERRERA Rocio FAM (Andalucia) 4

113 FONT GÓMEZ Júlia FEEC (Catalunya) 5

Manga 2 102 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ Ana FAM (Andalucia) 6

105 GARCIA FARRÉS Marta FEEC (Catalunya) 1

102 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ Ana FAM (Andalucia) 2

101 MONTEOLIVA HERRERA Rocio FAM (Andalucia) 3

108 MARTINEZ CANTON Miriam FEEC (Catalunya) 4

114 SABATA FONT Clàudia FEEC (Catalunya) 5

118 BISQUERT Erola FEEC (Catalunya) 6
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M JUN

Manga 1

154 CASABELLA SIN Sergi FAM (Andorra) 1

164 TORREGROSA DERN Martí FAM (Andorra) 2

162 ARTÍS CAPARRÓS Albert FEEC (Catalunya) 3

175 AJURIA ELKOROBARRUTIA Aitor EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 4

166 SOLER REGO Joan FEEC (Catalunya) 5

155 LILLO APARICI Diego FMM (Madrid) 6 Final

151 ODERIZ FERNANDEZ Pablo FNDME (Navarra) 1

154 CASABELLA SIN Sergi FAM (Andorra) 2

156 COLL TURRÀ Pau FEEC (Catalunya) 3

164 TORREGROSA DERN Martí FAM (Andorra) 4

152 FERNANDEZ CASCALES Pablo FMM (Madrid) 5

Manga 2 162 ARTÍS CAPARRÓS Albert FEEC (Catalunya) 6

151 ODERIZ FERNANDEZ Pablo FNDME (Navarra) 1

156 COLL TURRÀ Pau FEEC (Catalunya) 2

152 FERNANDEZ CASCALES Pablo FMM (Madrid) 3

160 LLERANDI LAVANDERA Carlos FEMPA (Asturias) 4

161 SERRA NECHES Carles 5

165 LÓPEZ PUIGVERT Ernest 6
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F JUN

Manga 1

Final

206 CASANOVAS CUAIRAN Júlia FEEC (Catalunya) 1

203 MASSAGUÉ PERIAGO Júlia FEEC (Catalunya) 2

201 URIZ Maialen FAM (Andalucia) 3

205 TEVAR SASTRE Carlota FMM (Madrid) 4

204 SELLOL BALLESTA Paula FEEC (Catalunya) 5

Manga 2 202 PUERTAS FRIAS Carmen Maria FMM (Madrid) 6
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M CDT

Manga 1

Final

211 CASES DE MATIAS Arnau FEEC (Catalunya) 1

222 ORTIZ DE ZARATE LINAZASORO Txomin EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2

216 SERVERA GUILLEN Juan FAM (Aragon) 3

212 GURPEGUI GARCIA Javier FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 4

213 GARCIA LUCAS Ion FMM (Madrid) 5

Manga 2 223 URBIZU GRANADOS Rafa EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 6
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F CDT

Manga 1

Final

231 VALERO DE LA FLOR Claudia FAM (Aragon) 1

234 SINFREU ALDUNCIN Andrea FAM (Andorra) 2

232 CASTILLO PEREZ Alba 3

233 CRISTINA RAMOND Emma 4

Manga 2


